62 63
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
H1001-M* Incu-Shaker Mini with non-slip rubber mat
H1000-MR               MAGic Clamp universal platform (for flasks/tubes)
H1000-P-MP 4 x microplate platform (standard or deepwell)
H1000-P-SP Spring rack platform, for uncommon vessels
Accessories for H1000-MR MAGic Clamp Platform
H1000-MR-CMB NEW! Adjustable flask clamp for MAGic clamp platform,
accepts 125ml (max. 12), 250ml (max. 8) or 500ml (max. 5)
H1000-MR-1000 Flask clamp for MAGic clamp platform, 1000ml (max. 2)
H1000-MR-500         Flask clamp for MAGic clamp platform, 500ml (max. 5)
H1000-MR-250 Flask clamp for MAGic Clamp platform, 250ml (max. 8)
H1000-MR-125 Flask clamp for MAGic Clamp platform, 125ml (max. 12)
H1000-MR-50 Flask clamp for MAGic Clamp platform, 50ml (max. 20)
H1000-MR-MP MAGic clamp for 1 x microplate (max. 4)
H1000-MR-1550 Tube Rack, 30x15 & 20x50ml (max. 1)
H1000-MR-T15 Tube Rack, 32 x 15ml (max. 2)
H1000-MR-T50 Tube Rack, 15 x 50ml (max. 2)
H1000-MR-TSR Angled tube rack holder, adjustable tilt (max. 1)
Domed lid accepts flasks up to 1L
Touch screen control panel
Extremely compact: just 11” wide
Exchange flask clamps in one second

Warranty: 2 Years
Video Demonstration
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
H2010* Incu-Shaker 10L with non-slip rubber mat
H2012* Incu-Shaker 10LR (refrigerated) w/ non-slip rubber mat
H1010-MR                MAGic Clamp Universal platform (for flasks/tubes)
H1010-P-SP Spring rack platform, for uncommon vessels
H1010-SH Shelf, 14 x 5.5”  for Petri dishes, microplates, etc.
Accessories for H1010-MR MAGic Clamp Platform
H1000-MR-CMB NEW! Adjustable flask clamp for MAGic clamp platform,
accepts 125ml (max. 36), 250ml (max. 25) or 500ml (max. 16)
H1000-MR-3000 Flask clamp for MAGic clamp platform, 3L (max. 4)
H1000-MR-2000 Flask clamp for MAGic clamp platform, 2L (max. 5)
H1000-MR-1000 Flask clamp for MAGic clamp platform, 1L (max. 9)
H1000-MR-500         Flask clamp for MAGic clamp platform, 500ml (max. 16)
H1000-MR-250 Flask clamp for MAGic Clamp platform, 250ml (max. 25)
H1000-MR-125 Flask clamp for MAGic Clamp platform, 125ml (max. 36)
H1000-MR-50 Flask clamp for MAGic clamp platform, 50ml (max. 49)
H1000-MR-MP Clamp, 1 x microplate, for MAGic Clamp platform (max.. 8)
H1000-MR-1550 Tube Rack, 30x15 & 20x50ml (max. 4)
H1000-MR-T15 Tube Rack, 32 x 15ml (max. 8)
H1000-MR-T50 Tube Rack, 15 x 50ml (max. 8)
H1000-MR-T600 Tube/Bottle Rack, 4 x 500/600ml conical bottle (max. 4)
H1000-MR-TSR Angled tube rack holder, adjustable tilt (max. 1)
Incu-Shaker™ 10L Shaking Incubators19 mm